2023
CALENDAR

We observe All Major
and Federal Holidays.

Tuition: $480+

SC Pre-Licensing

60 hour course provides an introduction to real estate and preparation for
the South Carolina real estate exam. Must be at least 18 years of age to

Books are NOT ncluded with classes.

register.
Dates Days Times
Jan 25 - Mar 31 Tues & Thurs 6 pm -9 pm
Mar 28 - Apr 8 Mon - Fri 9 am - 3:30 pm
July 18 - July 29 Mon - Fri 9am - 3:30 pm
Aug 30 - Nov 3 Tues & Thurs 6 pm-9pm
Sept 12 - Sept 29 Mon - Fri 9am - 3:30 pm
Oct 2 - Dec 7 Mon & Wed 6 pm - 9pm
Oct 9 - Oct 20 Mon - Fri 9am - 3:30 pm
NOV 27 - DEC 8 Mon - Fri 9am -4 pm
Tuition: $295+

SC Adva nCEd PrinCiEIes Books are included with classes.

An additional 30 hours of education is required to obtain a sales license. Must be at least
18 years of age to register.

Dates Days Times

Feb 14 - Feb18 Mon - Fri 9am - 3:30 pm
Apr 25 - Apr 29 Mon - Fri 9 am - 3:30 pm
Apr 26 - May 26 Tues & Thurs 6 pm-9pm
Aug 8 - Aug 12 Mon - Fri 9am - 3:30 pm
Oct10-0Oct 13 Mon - Fri 9am - 3:30 pm
Nov 6 - Nov 10 Mon - Fri 9am - 3:30 pm

(4 Nov 7 - Dec 7 Tues & Thur 6 pm -9 pm



